NOVOTEL

PERTH LANGLEY

OUTLET OPENING HOURS
FESTIVE HOLIDAY SEASON

Breakfast SEnAses Room
g Service
11/12/2023 Monday 06.30 am -10.00 am CLOSED 12.00 pm - 09.00 pm** 24 hours
J2/12/20258 Tuesday - Thursday 06.30 am -10.00 am 5.00 pm - 9.00 pm 12.00 pm - 09.00 pm** 24 hours
14/12/2023
15/12/2023 Friday 6.30 am -10.00 am 5.00 pm -9.00 pm 12.00 pm - 11.00 pm** 24 hours
16/12/2023 Saturday 07.00 am -10.30 am 5.00 pm -9.00 pm 12.00 pm - 11.00 pm** 24 hours
17/12/2023 Sunday 07.00 am -10.30 am CLOSED 12.00 pm - 08.00 pm 24 hours
12841/1252002;3 Monday - Friday 07.00 am -10.00 am CLOSED 12.00 pm - 09.00 pm* 24 hours
2231{1/]252002233- Saturday - Sunday 7.00 am -10.30 am CLOSED 12.00 pm - 09.00 pm* 24 hours
25/12/2023 Christmas Day - PH 07.00 am - 11.00 am CLOSED CLOSED 24 hours
26/12/2023 Boxing Day - PH 07.00 am -10.00 am CLOSED 12.00 pm - 09.00 pm* 24 hours
2279122//22002233_ Wednesday - Thursday 07.00 am -10.00 am CLOSED 12.00 pm - 09.00 pm* 24 hours
29/12/2023 Friday 07.00 am -10.00 am CLOSED 12.00 pm - 11.00 pm** 24 hours
30/12/2023 Saturday 07.00 am -10.30 am CLOSED 12.00 pm - 11.00 pm** 24 hours
31/12/2023 Sunday 07.00 am -10.30 am CLOSED 12.00 pm - 12.00 am** 24 hours
01/01/2024 Monday - PH 07.00 am - 11.00 am CLOSED 12.00 pm - 09.00 pm* 24 hours
0022/051//22%222- Tuesday - Friday 07.00 am - 10.00 am CLOSED 12.00 pm - 09.00 pm* 24 hours
06/01/2024 Saturday 07.00 am -10.30 am CLOSED 12.00 pm - 10.00 pm* 24 hours
07/01/2024 Sunday 07.00 am -10.30 am CLOSED 12.00 pm - 08.00 pm 24 hours
0182//%]1//22%221 Monday - Friday 07.00 am - 10.00 am CLOSED 12.00 pm - 09.00 pm* 24 hours
13/01/2024 Saturday 07.00 am -10.30 am CLOSED 12.00 pm - 10.00 pm* 24 hours
14/01/2024 Sunday 07.00 am -10.30 am CLOSED 12.00 pm - 09.00 pm* 24 hours
15/01/2024 Monday 06.30am -10.00 am CLOSED 12.00 pm - 11.00 pm** 24 hours
16/01/2024 Tuesday 06.30 am -10.00 am 05.00 pm -10.00 pm 12.00 pm - 11.00 pm** 24 hours

*Could be closed earlier at 08.00 pm

** Dependent on trade




